Keith Gillette, Chief Technology Officer 

1. Network Backbone Bandwidth Expansion (10Gb/s) 

VOTED: “that, the Trustees Finance and Audit Committee of the Public Library of the City of 

Boston recommend approval of a one-time contract not to exceed Sixty-Four Thousand Forty-

Three Dollars and Forty Cents ($64,043.40) with ePlus Technology, Inc. of 13593 Dulles 

Technology Drive, Herndon, VA 20171 to provide 60 of Cisco C9300-NM-8X Network modules as 

specified with the BPL.” 

B. Bibliocommons Contracts 

Michael Colford, Director of Library Services